
Information Session Sign-In Sheet

Community Living Connections RFQ

King County Elections

Wednesday, October 10, 2018

First Name Last Name Agency Email Phone

Jamie Hamilton Lifelong jamieh@lifelong.org 425-375-2981

Dagmar Cronn South Park Senior Center cronn@oakland.edu 206-327-1828

Simon Rojas ODMF simonr@multiculturalfamilies.org 253-326-2869

Ninfa Quiroz Sea Mar NinfaQuiroz@seamarchc.org 206-764-4700

Miyeoung Lee KWA mlee@kwacares.org 253-538-8312

Kerri O'Farrell KWA kerri@kwacares.org 253-538-8345

Jay Kang KWA jkang@kwacares.org 253-538-8345

Jerry Chang Kin On jerrychang@kinon.org 206-652-2330

Michael Woo Kin On mwoo@kinon.org 206-682-2330

Brittany Krein Hopelink bkrein@hopelink.org 425-943-6796

Catherine Wong CISC catherinew@cisc-seattle.org

Liz Mills Crisis Connection lmills@crisisconnections.org

Emy Haruo Neighborhood House emyh@nhwa.org 206-422-6493

Julie Romero Neighborhood House julier@nhwa.org 206-303-2946

Adam Halpern Jewish Family Service ahalpern@jfsseattle.org 206-861-3141

Kathy Burrows Des Moines Activity Center kburrows@desmoineswa.gov 206-870-2584

Barbara Chamberlain Southeast Seattle Senior Center chambbp@comcast.net 206-920-6553

Nicole Nordholm Des Moines Activity Center nnordholm@desmoineswa.gov 206-870-6514

Joanne Donohue SoundGen

Sanura Dean AARTH sanurad.aarth@gmail.com 206-850-2070

Sahra Farah SCSS somcss@yahoo.com 206-422-7040

Barbara Womach CCSWW-AAEP barbarawo@ccsww.org 425-698-7676

Nathan Buck NH nathanb@nhwa.org 206-461-8430

Norah Erwin Stewart

Kelly Choi Rebuilding Together Seattle kchoi@rtseattle.org

Margaret Boddie CCS/AAEP margaretab@ccsww.org 206-328-6840

Bill Smidth CCS

Claire Petersky WCSC cpetersky@wallingfordseniors.org 206-461-7825
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